Portable and Online Condition Monitoring Products
ProvibTech      Phone: +1-713-830-7601 ● Fax: +1-281-754-4972 ● sales@provibtech.com ● www.provibtech.com
17
PCM370 Plant Condition Management System
Introduction
The PCM370 plant condition management system
collects, stores, analyzes and distributes machinery
status monitoring information to a local network or wide

4. Hard Disk: 40G
5. Display: VGA or touch panel
Order Information
PCM370-AX-BX-CX-DX
PCM370 plant condition management system software:
AX: Condition monitoring module selection
A0: Standard condition monitoring
BX: Database selection
B0: ProvibTech’s single license database
CX: User license
C0: Single user license
DX: Hardware interface
D0: All available hardware
D1: PT2060
Accessories
PT371 input module
16 channels multiple input modules (voltage input,
current input, RTD, digital input/relay)
PT372 4-20mA output module
4 channels with a 4-20mA output module
PT373 relay module output
16 relays
DTM96
RS485 to RS232/RS485/RS422 converter with signal
isolation for Modbus connection
RS232-USB
RS232 to USB converter for Modbus connection
RS485-USB
RS485 to USB converter for Modbus connection with
isolation
PCM-TOUCH